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FRANK 4276
ORDERING SPECIFICATION  SPÉCIFICATION DE COMMANDE CODE

MODEL  MODÈLE

4276D-25
4276DI*-25

FRANK 25” (DIRECT)
FRANK 25” (DIRECT & INDIRECT)
*DIRECT AND INDIRECT LIGHT SOURCES CAN BE DIMMED INDEPENDENTLY

LIGHT SOURCE  SOURCE LUMINEUSE

(WATTAGE, LAMP TYPE, OTHER INFO)

4276D-25
LED.REG
LED.HO

4276DI-25
LED.CI
LED.C2
LED.C3
LED.C4

REGULAR OUTPUT
HIGH OUTPUT

REGULAR OUTPUT DIRECT, REGULAR OUTPUT INDIRECT
REGULAR OUTPUT DIRECT, HIGH OUTPUT INDIRECT
HIGH OUTPUT DIRECT, REGULAR OUTPUT INDIRECT
HIGH OUTPUT DIRECT, HIGH OUTPUT INDIRECT

COLOR TEMPERATURE  TEMPÉRATURE DE COULEUR

27
30
35
40*

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)  INDICE DE RENDU DE COULEUR (IRC) 90

90 90+ CRI

VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE

120V
277V

120 VOLT
277 VOLT

CONTROL OPTION  OPTION DE CONTRÔLE

DV
DP
NLTAIR2*
NLIGHT*

0-10V DIMMING (120V-277V)
PHASE DIMMING (120V ONLY)
NLIGHT AIR CONTROL GEN 2
NLIGHT WIRED CONTROL
* DUAL DIMMING NOT AVAILABLE WITH NLIGHT OPTIONS
*REQUIRES RC2 CANOPY
REFER TO NLIGHT GUIDE AND INSTALLATION SHEET FOR ALL REQUIREMENTS.

EMERGENCY BATTERY  BATTERIE D'URGENCE

EM DRIVER BOX INCLUDED, INSTALLED REMOTELY. SEE EM GUIDE FOR DETAILS.

EMB * EMERGENCY BATTERY FOR REMOTE BOX
*3981EA ACCESSORY IS REQUIRED FOR THIS OPTION

CABLE  CABLE

AC AIRCRAFT MOUNTING AND BLACK OR WHITE CABLE, FIELD ADJUSTABLE

CABLE LENGTH  LONGUEUR DE CABLE

60
**

60” AIRCRAFT CABLE (STD LENGTH)
CUSTOM AIRCRAFT CABLE LENGTH (PLEASE SPECIFY)
FOR OVERALL LENGTH PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE.

MOUNTING  MONTAGE

RC1
RC2

ROUND CANOPY / PAVILLON ROND
SCREWLESS 1.35” CANOPY (2473F)
NLIGHT SCREWLESS 1.75” CANOPY (2474H)

CANOPY FINISH  FINI PAVILLON

BLKE
WHE
RAL

BLACK FINE TEXTURE
WHITE FINE TEXTURE
PLEASE SPECIFY RAL CODE
* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

POWER CABLE FINISH  FINI CABLE ALIMENTATION

SHADE FINISH  FINI ABAT-JOUR

DIFFUSER FINISH   FINI DIFFUSEUR

WH WHITE

ACCESSORY EMERGENCY BATTERY   ACCESSOIRE BATTERIE D’URGENCE

3981EA ELECTRICAL BOX FOR EMB EMERGENCY BATTERY

ABF  
BBF 
BOF 
BTF

AZURE BLUE FELT 
BASIC BLACK FELT
BLOOD ORANGE FELT 
BATTLESHIP GRAY FELT

CHF 
NBF 
OBF 
PGF

CHARCOAL FELT
NAVY BLUE FELT 
OCEAN BLUE FELT  
PEAR GREEN FELT

REF 
SGF 
TGF 
ZFF

RED FELT
SILVER GRAY FELT 
TITANIUM GRAY FELT 
ZINFANDEL FELT

PREMIUM * PLEASE SPECIFY PREMIUM COLOR CODE – SEE ACOUSTIC MATERIAL COLOR OPTIONS PAGE
* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

MOUNTING OPTIONS  OPTIONS DE MONTAGE

RC1
Ø5.50" x 1.35"*
Ø140 x 34.3mm*

RC2 - WIRED
Ø7.75" x 1.30"* 
Ø196.9 x 33mm*

RC2 - AIR
Ø7.75" x 1.30"* 
Ø196.9 x 33mm*

1.9"

16.50"
419mm

60.0"
1524mm

Ø24.65"
Ø626.11mm

4276DX-25

FELT FINISH  FINI FEUTRE

ADDITIONAL PREMIUM COLORS AVAILABLE – SEE ACOUSTIC MATERIAL COLOR OPTIONS PAGE

REF ZFFTGFSGF

NBF

OBF PGF

BOFABF BTFBBF CHF

CABLE FINISH  FINI CÂBLE

ABC BTC

SGC

AWC

BYC TGC

BBC

NBCCHC

BOC

RECGGC

WHBLK

BLK  
WH 
ABC*
AWC*
BBC*

BLACK VINYL 
WHITE VINYL
AZURE BLUE
ARCTIC WHITE

BOC* 
BTC*
BYC* 
CHC*
GGC*

BLOOD ORANGE
BATTLESHIP GRAY 
BANANA YELLOW  
CHARCOAL
GRASS GREEN 

NBC*
REC* 
SGC* 
TGC*

NAVY BLUE
RED 
SILVER GRAY
TITANIUM GRAY

BASIC BLACK
* TEXTILE BRAIDED CORD, ADDITIONAL COST AND LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE



Cable Color Options 
for Frank

— Longer lead time may apply.
— Colors shown for visual reference only.
— Due to the dye process, colors may vary slightly from batch to batch. 
— Consult your sales representative or factory to get a sample.

The cable has a Ø0.265in (direct) or  Ø0.375in (direct+indirect) and is covered with a decorative braided sleeve. 

CHC
Charcoal

GGC  
Grass 
Green

SGC
Silver  
Gray

TGC
Titanium  

Gray

BTC
Battleship 

Gray

BYC
Banana 
Yellow

BOC
Blood  

Orange

REC
Red

BBC
Basic  
Black

NBC
Navy  
Blue

AWC
Arctic  
White

ABC
Azure  
Blue



OAF
Oak Brown

PBF
Peanut Brown

ABF
Azure Blue

BTF
Battleship 

Gray

BOF
Blood  

Orange

TGF
Titanium Gray

BBF
Basic Black

TPF
Tulip Purple

PPF
Plum Purple

PNF
Pinot Noir

ZFF
Zinfandel

OBF
Ocean Blue

BKF
Bark Brown

DBF
Denim Blue

LGF
Lime Green

DTF
Deep Teal 

Green

SGF
Silver Gray

CHF
Charcoal

REF
Red

PGF
Pear Green

NBF
Navy Blue

GGF
Green Grass

Acoustic Material Color
Options for Frank

Premium colors

Standard colors

— Premium colors carry extended lead times. Additional fees may apply for expedited lead times. Please consult factory.
— Due to the dye process, colors may vary slightly from batch to batch.



3 CABLES SUSPENSION
Easy installation and adjustment

— 4276DI
DIRECT INDIRECT
TRUE UPLIGHT
4276DI uses a second COB that
can be controlled independantly
to o�er great uplight performance
Minimum suspension height of 22’’ 

GEOMETRIC SHADE
Thermoformed recycled PET shell
o�ers a re�ned angular look and  
showcases the warmth of the material.
Available in 22 colors.

NOISE REDUCTION 

CLASS A FIRE RATING

ASTM E84-17 STANDARD

ELEGANT LIGHT
Rounded di�user creates 

a charming illumination

STRUCTURAL DETAIL
Added lip reinforces 

the PET shell for 
extra strength

The shade of this pendant is made 
from a noise absorbing material that 
increases acoustic comfort.

COLORED CABLE OPTION
Choose a vibrant color textile power cable to

match with the shade color or a traditional
vinyl black or white cable. VERSATILE ENGINES

Regular and high output light 
engine allows for a wide range 
of applications

Ø24.50in
Ø623mm

16.50in
418mm

— 4276D
DIRECT

4276D / 4276DI
Ø0.265in / Ø0.375in 

TECHNICAL DATA

V1.0 — 2023.11All right reserved and all designs protected by copyrights. Eureka Lighting reserves the right to change or modify specification without notification.

Visit our website for warranty terms and conditions.

EFFICACY MULTIPLIERS

CRI CCT FACTOR

90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.98
0.94
0.91

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 4276D-25-REG 4276D-25-HO 4276DI-25-LED.C1 4276DI-25-LED.C2 4276DI-25-LED.C3 4276DI-25-LED.C4

PERFORMANCE

SYSTEM WATTAGE
DELIVERED LUMENS DIRECT (4000K)*
DELIVERED LUMENS INDIRECT(4000K)
*EXPECT A 15% DECREASE IN PERFORMANCE FOR 
CHARCOAL FELT VERSION.

30.5W
1915 LM 

46.7W
2939 LM 

45.1W
1915 LM 
1261 LM

50.6W
1915 LM
1862 LM

61.3W
2939 LM  
1261 LM

66.8W
2939 LM  
1862  LM

OTHER INFORMATIONS

WEIGHT
L70 (LUMEN MAINTENANCE) DIRECT 
L70 (LUMEN MAINTENANCE) INDIRECT
ACCOUSTIC PERFORMANCE
FIRE RATING

7.4 LS / 3.4 KG 
> 63 600 HRS
N/A
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING

CLASS A - ASTM E84-17 

8.0 LBS / 3.7 KG 
> 63 600 HRS
N/A
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING 

CLASS A - ASTM 
E84-17

8.5 LBS / 3.9 KG 
> 63 600 HRS 
> 55 000 HRS 
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING 

CLASS A - ASTM E84-17

8.5 LBS / 3.9 KG 
> 63 600 HRS 
> 55 000 HRS 
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING 

CLASS A - ASTM E84-17

9.0 LBS / 4.2 KG 
> 63 600 HRS 
> 55 000 HRS 
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING 

CLASS A - ASTM E84-17

9.0 LBS / 4.2 KG 
> 63 600 HRS 
> 55 000 HRS 
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING 

CLASS A - ASTM E84-17

MAX. LUMINANCE 45°-90° OF NADIR
LIGHT QUALITY

1828 CD/M2
R9 > 50 (90 CRI OPTION)

2828 CD/M2 1828 CD/M2 1828 CD/M2 2828 CD/M2 2828 CD/M2

FRANK 4276D-25 / 4276DI-25

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

4276-D-25 4276-DI-25



3 CABLES SUSPENSION
Easy installation and adjustment

— 4276DI
DIRECT INDIRECT
TRUE UPLIGHT
4276DI uses a second COB that
can be controlled independantly
to o�er great uplight performance
Minimum suspension height of 22’’ 

GEOMETRIC SHADE
Thermoformed recycled PET shell
o�ers a re�ned angular look and  
showcases the warmth of the material.
Available in 22 colors.

NOISE REDUCTION 

CLASS A FIRE RATING

ASTM E84-17 STANDARD

ELEGANT LIGHT
Rounded di�user creates 

a charming illumination

STRUCTURAL DETAIL
Added lip reinforces 

the PET shell for 
extra strength

The shade of this pendant is made 
from a noise absorbing material that 
increases acoustic comfort.

COLORED CABLE OPTION
Choose a vibrant color textile power cable to

match with the shade color or a traditional
vinyl black or white cable. VERSATILE ENGINES

Regular and high output light 
engine allows for a wide range 
of applications

Ø24.50in
Ø623mm

16.50in
418mm

— 4276D
DIRECT

4276D / 4276DI
Ø0.265in / Ø0.375in 

TECHNICAL DATA

V1.0 — 2023.11All right reserved and all designs protected by copyrights. Eureka Lighting reserves the right to change or modify specification without notification.

Visit our website for warranty terms and conditions.

EFFICACY MULTIPLIERS

CRI CCT FACTOR

90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.98
0.94
0.91

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 4276D-25-REG 4276D-25-HO 4276DI-25-LED.C1 4276DI-25-LED.C2 4276DI-25-LED.C3 4276DI-25-LED.C4

PERFORMANCE

SYSTEM WATTAGE
DELIVERED LUMENS DIRECT (4000K)*
DELIVERED LUMENS INDIRECT(4000K)
*EXPECT A 15% DECREASE IN PERFORMANCE FOR 
CHARCOAL FELT VERSION.

30.5W
1915 LM 

46.7W
2939 LM 

45.1W
1915 LM 
1261 LM

50.6W
1915 LM
1862 LM

61.3W
2939 LM  
1261 LM

66.8W
2939 LM  
1862  LM

OTHER INFORMATIONS

WEIGHT
L70 (LUMEN MAINTENANCE) DIRECT 
L70 (LUMEN MAINTENANCE) INDIRECT
ACCOUSTIC PERFORMANCE
FIRE RATING

7.4 LS / 3.4 KG 
> 63 600 HRS
N/A
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING

CLASS A - ASTM E84-17 

8.0 LBS / 3.7 KG 
> 63 600 HRS
N/A
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING 

CLASS A - ASTM 
E84-17

8.5 LBS / 3.9 KG 
> 63 600 HRS 
> 55 000 HRS 
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING 

CLASS A - ASTM E84-17

8.5 LBS / 3.9 KG 
> 63 600 HRS 
> 55 000 HRS 
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING 

CLASS A - ASTM E84-17

9.0 LBS / 4.2 KG 
> 63 600 HRS 
> 55 000 HRS 
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING 

CLASS A - ASTM E84-17

9.0 LBS / 4.2 KG 
> 63 600 HRS 
> 55 000 HRS 
*ACOUSTIC TESTS PENDING 

CLASS A - ASTM E84-17

MAX. LUMINANCE 45°-90° OF NADIR
LIGHT QUALITY

1828 CD/M2
R9 > 50 (90 CRI OPTION)

2828 CD/M2 1828 CD/M2 1828 CD/M2 2828 CD/M2 2828 CD/M2

FRANK 4276D-25 / 4276DI-25

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

4276-D-25 4276-DI-25
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